South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 15, 2024, 02:53:05 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2263 (Rat #0164, Act #0118 of 1987) General Bill, By House Judiciary

A Bill to amend Chapter 4 of Title 30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Freedom of Information Act, by
adding Section 30-4-15 so as to provide for the manner in which Chapter 4 of Title 30 must be construed; and to amend
Sections 30-4-20, 30-4-30, 30-4-40, 30-4-70, 30-4-80, and 30-4-100, relating to freedom of information in this State, so as to
further provide therefor.-amended title

01/27/187
01/29/87
01/29/87
02/03/87
02/03/87
02/04/87
02/04/87
02/04/87
02/05/87
02/05/87
02/05/87
02/11/87
02/11/87
04/01/87
04/02/87
04/14/87
04/14/87
04/16/87
04/16/87
04/21/87
04/21/87
04/21/87
04/22/87
04/22/87
04/23/87
04/23/87
04/23/87
04/29/87
05/05/87

05/06/87
05/14/87
05/14/87
05/14/87
05/19/87
05/19/87
05/19/87
05/19/87
05/19/87
05/20/87
05/20/87
05/26/87
05/26/87
05/26/87
06/08/87

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
Senate

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-219
Objection by Rep. Corning, PT Bradley, Hearn, Foxworth HJ-295
Objection by Rep. TM Burriss & McAbee HJ-295

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Foxworth HJ-363

Debate interrupted HJ-367

Objection withdrawn by Rep. PT Bradley HJ-391

Amended HJ-406

Read second time HJ-409

Objection withdrawn by Rep. TM Burriss, Hearn & Cornin

Amended HJ-433

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-433

Introduced and read first time SJ-522

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-524

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-1114
Special order SJ-1159

Amended SJ-1289

Debate interrupted SJ-1299

Amended SJ-1379

Debate interrupted SJ-1381

Read second time SJ-1411

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1411

Debate interrupted SJ-1411

Amended SJ-1460

Debate interrupted SJ-1462

Amended SJ-1508

Read third time SJ-1513

Returned SJ-1513

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-2266

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Tom Smith,
Courson, Martin SJ-1660

Conference committee appointed Wilkins, Limehouse & Toal HJ-2435
Free conference powers granted HJ-1739

Free conference committee appointed Wilkins, Limehouse & Toal HJ-1742
Free conference report received HJ-1815

Free conference report adopted HJ-2912

Free conference powers granted SJ-1988

Free conference committee appointed Sens. Tom Smith, Martin and Courson SJ-1988
Free conference report received SJ-2000

Free conference report adopted SJ-2000

Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-2981

Ratified R 164

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/26/87

Act No. 118

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



