South Carolina Legislature

May 15, 2024, 02:53:05 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

House

01/27/87

H*2263 (Rat #0164, Act #0118 of 1987) General Bill, By House Judiciary

A Bill to amend Chapter 4 of Title 30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Freedom of Information Act, by adding Section 30-4-15 so as to provide for the manner in which Chapter 4 of Title 30 must be construed; and to amend Sections 30-4-20, 30-4-30, 30-4-40, 30-4-70, 30-4-80, and 30-4-100, relating to freedom of information in this State, so as to further provide therefor.-amended title

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-219

01/29/87	House	Objection by Rep. Corning, PT Bradley, Hearn, Foxworth HJ-295
01/29/87	House	Objection by Rep. TM Burriss & McAbee HJ-295
02/03/87	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Foxworth HJ-363
02/03/87	House	Debate interrupted HJ-367
02/04/87	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. PT Bradley HJ-391
02/04/87	House	Amended HJ-406
02/04/87	House	Read second time HJ-409
02/05/87	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. TM Burriss, Hearn & Cornin
02/05/87	House	Amended HJ-433
02/05/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-433
02/11/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-522
02/11/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-524
04/01/87	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-1114
04/02/87	Senate	Special order SJ-1159
04/14/87	Senate	Amended SJ-1289
04/14/87	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-1299
04/16/87	Senate	Amended SJ-1379
04/16/87	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-1381
04/21/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-1411
04/21/87	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1411
04/21/87	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-1411
04/22/87	Senate	Amended SJ-1460
04/22/87	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-1462
04/23/87	Senate	Amended SJ-1508
04/23/87	Senate	Read third time SJ-1513
04/23/87	Senate	Returned SJ-1513
04/29/87	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-2266
05/05/87	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Tom Smith,
		Courson, Martin SJ-1660
05/06/87	House	Conference committee appointed Wilkins, Limehouse & Toal HJ-2435
05/14/87	House	Free conference powers granted HJ-1739
05/14/87	House	Free conference committee appointed Wilkins, Limehouse & Toal HJ-1742
05/14/87	House	Free conference report received HJ-1815
05/19/87	House	Free conference report adopted HJ-2912
05/19/87	Senate	Free conference powers granted SJ-1988
05/19/87	Senate	Free conference committee appointed Sens. Tom Smith, Martin and Courson SJ-1988
05/19/87	Senate	Free conference report received SJ-2000
05/19/87	Senate	Free conference report adopted SJ-2000
05/20/87	House	Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-2981
05/20/87		Ratified R 164
05/26/87		Signed By Governor
05/26/87		Effective date 05/26/87
05/26/87		Act No. 118
06/08/87		Copies available
-		•